
¥158/set

¥24
¥30
¥22
¥30

¥38

¥30
¥26
¥30
¥22
¥28
¥28
¥18
¥18
¥32
¥28
¥36
¥36
¥28
¥20
¥20

¥48
¥46
¥32
¥68
¥28
¥68
¥36
¥42
¥46
¥38
¥36

Beijing Roast Duck (including 2 plates of 
meat, 1plate of deep-fried bone or bone soup, 

sauces and pancake)
北京烤鸭

烤鸭 Roast Duck

Gubei Roast Duck Restaurant

素菜 Vegetables

京味烧茄子 Beijing Style Eggplant
香菇油菜
蒜蓉油麦菜
白灼菜心

美味茶树菇

小葱笨鸡蛋
酸菜炒粉丝
白灼芥蓝
清炒小白菜
地三鲜

蒜蓉西兰花
酸辣土豆丝
醋溜土豆丝

Boiled Chinese Kale
Stir-fried Green Vegetable

Sauteed Potato, Green Pepper and Eggplant

尖椒干豆腐
蒜蓉花菜

草菇烧丝瓜

Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
Sour Potato and Chilli

Shredded Potatoes with Vinegar Sauce
Dry Tofu with Hot Pepper

Mushrooms and Pok Choy
Indian Lettuce with Garlic Sauce

Boiled Chinese Cabbage
Stir-fried Agrocybe chaxingu Mushroom with 

Chilli
Omelette with Spring Onion

Stir-fried Chinese Sauerkraut with Rice Noodles

Cauliflower with Garlic Sauce
Fried Sponge Gourd with Straw Mushroom

Mushroom roasted with Garlic
Black Fungus mixed with Beijing Scallions

Fried Sausage
Sour & Spicy Cabbage

精品热菜 Hot Dishes

葱爆鸭两样 Quick-fry Duck with Scallions

酸辣白菜

大蒜烧草菇 
京葱黑木耳
炸灌肠

锅包肉
干煸豆角
香辣贝丁
干炸小黄鱼
葱烧海参
香菇肉片 

Preserved Meat Cake
Fried Streaky Pork with Cauliflower

Deep-fried Meat Balls

Sichuan poached Pork水煮肉片
腊肉黄金饼

五花肉炒有机花菜
干炸丸子

Double cooked Pork Slices
Dry-fried Kidney Beans
Spicy diced Shell Meat

Dry-fried little Yellow Croaker
Braised Sea Cucumber with Scallions

Mushroom Pork Slices



¥62
¥36
¥46
¥46
¥46
¥22
¥58
¥46
¥78
¥20
¥38

¥52
¥58
¥15
¥48
¥46
¥52
¥48
¥68
¥68
¥32
¥36
¥30
¥48
¥36
¥48
¥68
¥38
¥30
¥30
¥32
¥28
¥58

软炸虾仁
焦溜丸子

精品热菜 Hot Dishes

Soft-fried Shrimps with Egg
Twice Fried Balls

尖椒肥肠
溜肥肠
焦溜肥肠
肉末雪里红
孜然羊肉

荤菜类 Meat Dishes

金酸汤猪手王
麻豆腐
椒盐鸭架

Sauteed Intestines with Hot Pepper
Sauteed  Intestines

Twice fried Pig’s Intestines
Fried Minced Meat with Potherb Mustard

Cumin Lamb
Braised Pork in Brown Sauce and Kelp海带红烧肉

京味红烧肉
本地扣肉
浇汁大排

Beijing Braised Pork in Brown Sauce
Local Steamed Pork

Pork Chop with Brown Sauce

Stewed Pork Feet Soup
Tofu with Vegetable

Spiced and Salted Duck Bone

炖柴鸡
排骨炖豆角
煲仔肥肠
咸肉炖豆角
土豆炖牛肉
番茄牛肉
京酱肉丝
宫保鸡丁
辣子鸡丁
小炒牛肉
醋溜木须
葱爆羊肉
清炒虾仁
糖醋里脊
酱爆鸡丁
木须肉
回锅肉

肉炒小芹肉
香辣美容蹄

Stewed Chicken
Stewed Ribs with Kidney Beans

Pig Intestine Casserole
Stewed Bacon with Kidney Beans

Braised Beef with Potatoes
Braised Beef with Tomatoes

Shredded Pork with Sweet Bean Paste
Kung Pao Chicken

Diced Chicken with Green Pepper

Moo Shu Pork
Double cooked Pork Slices

Fried Pork with Celery
Fried Spicy Pork Feet

Sauteed Beef with Leeks and Peppers
Fried Moo Shu Mushroom with Vinegar Sauce

Quick-fried Mutton Slices with Scallions
Sauteed Shrimps

Sweet and Sour Pork
Diced Chicken with Bean Paste Sauce


